UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2003 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: November 24, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
257,536
1 430.89 789,143 1,663 0 2,017 488 -1,000 -3,747 253,789
2 431.19 791,916 2,773 0 2,002 532 -1,000 -3,503 250,286
3 431.87 798,216 6,300 0 0 199 -1,000 -1,337 248,949
4 432.28 802,022 3,806 0 3,331 200 -1,000 -4,669 244,280
5 432.98 808,535 6,513 0 0 199 -1,000 -1,311 242,969
6 433.30 811,518 2,983 0 0 203 -1,000 -1,218 241,751
7 433.90 817,121 5,603 3,074 0 203 -1,000 1,668 243,419
8 434.26 820,490 3,369 1,641 0 19 0 1,457 244,876
9 434.77 825,270 4,780 724 0 0 0 544 245,420
10 435.69 833,917 8,647 3,105 0 0 0 3,012 248,432
11 436.53 841,838 7,921 2,951 0 0 0 2,836 251,268
12 437.41 850,164 8,326 1,574 0 0 0 1,430 252,698
13 438.12 856,902 6,738 1,702 0 0 0 1,584 254,282
14 438.61 861,563 4,661 1,256 0 0 0 1,124 255,406
15 439.09 866,137 4,574 0 0 225 0 -215 255,191
16 439.57 870,719 4,582 0 0 20 0 -252 254,939
17 440.24 877,128 6,409 0 0 30 0 -266 254,673
18 441.05 884,898 7,770 4,804 0 95 0 4,581 259,254
19 441.57 889,898 5,000 0 0 110 0 -112 259,142
20 441.63 890,476 578 0 0 109 0 -276 258,866
21 442.97 903,407 12,931 6,377 0 96 0 6,160 265,026
22 443.26 906,214 2,807 1,244 0 72 0 1,125 266,151
23 444.07 914,070 7,856 2,485 0 72 0 2,366 268,517
24 444.66 919,806 5,736 2,847 0 84 0 2,390 270,907
25 445.12 924,287 4,481 1,588 0 81 0 1,440 272,347
26 445.59 928,873 4,586 3,176 0 82 0 3,076 275,423
27 445.83 931,217 2,344 2,813 0 108 0 2,553 277,976
28 446.22 935,032 3,815 4,186 0 107 0 3,961 281,937
29 446.38 936,598 1,566 1,948 0 70 0 1,751 283,688
30 446.65 939,243 2,645 3,196 0 295 0 2,811 286,499
TOTALS 151,763 50,691 7,350 3,699 -7,000 28,963
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



